
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 2-I

Start 10-19-18
8 soil 8 Finish 10-23-18

20 clay/gravel 28
58 shale 86
78 lime 164
100 shale 264
120 lime 384
48 shale 432
70 lime 502 Set 40’ of   7” 

Ran 975.2’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 130sxs  

6 shale 508
50 lime 558
184 shale 742
28 lime 770
44 shale 814
33 lime 847
16 shale 863
10 lime 873
10 shale 883
8 lime 891
9 shale 900
6 lime 906

36 shale 942
8 bkn sand 950 good show

41 shale 991 T.D.


